Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 48/2025
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Nimi

Pelkonen, Seija
Bjorkengren, Riitta
Huoponen, Paivi
Hongisto, Marja
Teppo, Merja
Nurmi, Riitta
Silvander, Carola
Makel3, Eila

Nimi

Murto, Timo
Kaijanen, Jori
Ojanen, Jarmo
Pelkonen, Seija
Bjorkengren, Riitta
Wiik, Erkki

Latti, Timo

Lindell, Seppo
Ojala, Pertti
Huoponen, Paivi
Silvander, Jan-Erik
Flinkman, Bo
Kaseniemi, Mauno
Lindholm, Heikki
Lehtonen, Timo
Hongisto, Marja
Lukkarinen, Kari
Nurmi, Riitta
Silvander, Carola
Rantanen, Jari
Pitkdnen, Lasse
Makela, Eila
Jalava, Lasse
Puikko, Reino

Turkia, Kari

Seura

Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Weikot

Turun Weikot

Turun Weikot
Hermannin Harmaat
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Seura
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot
Keilakerho -29 Ry
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Weikot

Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot

Turun Weikot
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Ruutuneloset Ry.

TPS Keilaajat ry

Turun Urheiluliitto
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Turun Weikot

Ratas

Hermannin Harmaat
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Turun Weikot

Turun Urheiluliitto
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat

Tulos
1147
1141
1053
1003
993
977
977
951

Tulos
1177
1174
1154
1147
1141
1130
1116
1114
1073
1053
1030
1020
1015
1013
1009
1003
1000
977
977
973
971
951
938
913
854



